
FO
OD

 M
EN

U
HG Granola, Yogurt, Banana, HG Mixed Berry

Compote (V)

Poached Eggs, HG Brioche, Hollandaise (GFA)

Smashed Avo, Smoked Salmon, HG Brioche (GFA)

Add Two Poached Eggs

French Toast with Summer Berries, Mascarpone &

Duncton Honey (V)

Streaky Bacon Roll, Brown sause or Ketchup

Toast & preserve or Duncton Honey (GFA)

Lunch
Savoury Tart of the Day With a Garden Salad (V)

HG Summer Platter; Petworth Pie, English Cheddar,

Pear & Date Chutney 

HG BLT; Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, HG Tomato

Chilli Jam & Mayo

Greek Salad (V)

Add Smoked Salmon 

HG Dip Plate; Various Hungry Guest Dips & Slaws

Served With Hungry Guest Bread (V)

£11.95

£9.50

£7.95

£7.95

£3.00

£9.95

All Day Breakfast

£8.50

£8.95

£10.95

£2.50

£8.95

£6.95

£3.75

Something Sweet

WED TO SAT OPEN 9 .00AM -  5 .00PM
SUN OPEN 10 .00AM -  4 .00PM

CAFE

Our sweet counter has a selection of delicous treats from our

Hungry Guest bakery. Please ask your server for the daily specials.

*V - Vegetarian *GFA – Gluten Free Available *GF – Gluten Free *VG -

Vegan. Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances



DR
INK

S M
EN

U
Latte

Americano

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Macchiato

Cold Drinks
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice 

Rigden Farm Shop Apple Juice

Highland Spring Water Sparkling/ Still

Highland Spring Water Large Sparkling/ Still

Lightly Sparkling Rigden Farm Juices 

Coca Cola or Diet Cola 

Iced Coffee

Choice of Salted Caramel, Vanilla or Chocolate Milkshake  

Berry Blast

Mango Dream 

Sip of Green

£4.00

£3.00

£1.50

£2.75

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Hot Drinks
£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

Alcohol

CAFE
Mocha 

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£5.00

£3.75

Extra Shot 

Add Cream & Marshmallows

Add Syrup Shot

Dammann English Breakfast Tea, Peppermint,

Green Tea, Earl Grey, Camomile, Darjeeling

£2.00

£1.50

£1.00

£3.00

Peroni 330ml

Goodwood St Simons Larger 

Silly Moo Cider

Valdemoreda, Tempranillo       175ml/250ml

Mancura Merlot                          175ml/250ml

Valdemoreda, Macabeo.           175ml/250ml

Mancura Sauvignon Blanc.        175ml/250ml

Nina Pinot Grigio Blush              175ml/250ml

*125ml also available on request
Nyetimber Cuvée               125ml/375ml/750ml

Prosecco                                     125ml/750ml

White Wine Spritzer

Aperol Spritz 

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£5.50/£6.50/£18

£6.00/£7.50/£22

£5.50/£6.50/£18

£6.00/£7.50/£22

£5.30/£7.50/£22

£10/£28/£55

£7.50/£25

£7.05

£7.00


