

All Day Breakfast

HG Granola, Yogurt, Banana, HG Mixed Berry	£8.50
Compote (V)	
Poached Eggs, HG Brioche, Hollandaise (GFA)	£8.95
Smashed Avo, Smoked Salmon, HG Brioche (GFA)	£10.95
Add Two Poached Eggs	£2.50
French Toast with Summer Berries, Mascarpone &	£8.95
Duncton Honey (V)	
Streaky Bacon Roll, Brown sause or Ketchup	£6.95
Toast & preserve or Duncton Honey (GFA)	£3.75

Savoury Tart of the Day With a Garden Salad (V)	£11.95		
HG Summer Platter; Petworth Pie, English Cheddar,			
Pear & Date Chutney			
HG BLT; Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, HG Tomato	£7.95		
Chilli Jam & Mayo			
Greek Salad (V)	£7.95		
Add Smoked Salmon	£3.00		
HG Dip Plate; Various Hungry Guest Dips & Slaws	£9.95		
Served With Hungry Guest Bread (V)			

unch

Something Sweet

Our sweet counter has a selection of delicous treats from our Hungry Guest bakery. Please ask your server for the daily specials.

*V - Vegetarian *GFA - Gluten Free Available *GF - Gluten Free *VG
Vegan. Please inform staff of any allergies or intolerances





Hot Drinks

	7	19 Dwiges			
Latte	£3.50	Mocha		£4.00	
Americano	£3.00	Double Espre	SSO SSO	£3.00	
Cappuccino	£3.50	Hot Chocolat	·e	£3.50	
Flat White	£3.50	Baileys Hot C	:hocolate	£5.00	
Macchiato	£3.00	Chai Latte		£3.75	
Extra Shot				£2.00	
Add Cream &	Marshmallo	WS		£1.50	
Add Syrup Sh	ot			£1.00	
Dammann En	glish Breakfo	ast Tea, Peppermin	t,	£3.00	
Green Tea, Ed	arl Grey, Car	momile, Darjeeling			
		ld Drinks			
Freshly Squeez	zed Orange J	uice		£4.00	
Rigden Farm S	Rigden Farm Shop Apple Juice				
Highland Sprin	Highland Spring Water Sparkling/ Still				
Highland Sprin	Highland Spring Water Large Sparkling/ Still				
Lightly Sparklin	Lightly Sparkling Rigden Farm Juices				
Coca Cola or Diet Cola					
Iced Coffee				£3.00	
Choice of Salted Caramel, Vanilla or Chocolate Milkshake				£4.50	
Berry Blast				£4.50	
Mango Dream				£4.50	
Sip of Green		100		£4.50	
		Hohol			
Peroni 330ml				£4.75	
Goodwood St S	Simons Large	er		£4.75	
Silly Moo Cider				£4.75	
Valdemoreda,	·	175ml/250ml	£5.50/£6	5.50/£18	
Mancura Merlo		175ml/250ml	£6.00/£7.50/£22		
Valdemoreda,		175ml/250ml	£5.50/£6.50/£18		
Mancura Sauv	ŭ .	175ml/250ml	£6.00/£7	£6.00/£7.50/£22	
Nina Pinot Grig		175ml/250ml	£5.30/£7	.50/£22	
*125ml also av					
Nyetimber Cu	ree 12	25ml/375ml/750ml	£10/£	£10/ £28/ £55	
Prosecco	rit70r	125ml/750ml	£7	.50/£25	
White Wine Sp	ritzer			£7.05	

Aperol Spritz

£7.05

£7.00